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Lyon County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Lyon County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ----..!...---- ---
4th Revised SHEET NO •. __ _,__ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO., _ _,__ ___ _ 

3rd Revised SHEET NO., _ _..L ____ _ 

MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1 1/2" Meter 
First 25,000 Gallons 
Over 25,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 45,000 Gallons 
Over 45,000 Gallons 

lN CASE NO. _ _,2""0"""14""-0'""'0.,,_,31...,_3 __ DATED September 29. 2014 

$19.98 
8.48 
6.45 
4.42 
3.92 

$81.89 
3.69 
3.29 

$116.75 
3.29 

$182.46 
3.29 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1, 000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

MAY 0 1 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 


